
Rockcastle 5-Mile Run/5K Walk
July 13, 2013

Renfro Valley, KY

5-MILE RUN

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time 

1 Brandon Gayheart M 40 29.03

2 David Hays M 32 30.41

3 Michael May M 22 31.19

4 Charles Bullen M 45 33.24

5 John Stewart M 48 33.32

6 Alfredo Gomez M 42 33.42

7 James Bullen M 51 33.59

8 Douglas Jones M 48 34.10

9 Ed Talbott M 49 35.23

10 Alyssa Cox F 16 35.32

11 Roman La Grange M 39 36.58

12 Adam High M 43 37.25

13 Matt Sherrow M 41 37.28

14 David Turpin M 49 37.49

15 Lee Cain M 51 38.07

16 Kayla McClure F 25 38.21

17 Danny Barnes M 50 38.29

18 Richard Wicker M 52 38.30

19 Tom Atkin M 47 38.43

20 Morgan Bottoms M 50 39.33

21 Emily Valentine F 29 39.41

22 Kimberly Hamilton F 41 39.51

23 David Hays M 60 39.55

24 Ricky Lane M 31 40.00

25 Teresa Hamilton F 40 40.02

26 Vance Mitchell M 37 40.14

27 John York M 36 40.18

28 Libby Barnes F 47 40.29

29 Sarah Bowden F 22 40.43

30 Roger Proctor M 55 41.39

31 Becky Hardwick F 39 42.05

32 Todd Krickpatrick M 47 42.21

33 David Anderson M 49 42.34

34 Richard Birney M 37 42.45

35 Ethan Eversole M 46 42.55

36 Tommy Hayes M 50 43.42

37 Christine Bieniosek F 23 44.13

38 Steve Goodwin M 71 44.29

39 Jennifer Gover F 49 44.37

40 Brittany McClure F 26 44.51



41 William Hardin M 56 44.55

42 Addison Atkin M 16 45.13

43 Bobbie Perkins F 36 45.15

44 Jeff Tyree M 34 45.42

45 Sherry Helton F 27 45.51

46 Robby Knight M 50 46.27

47 Jameson Cable M 27 46.31

48 Cheryl Mullins F 44 46.31

49 Rodney Mullins M 44 46.35

50 Jon Martin M 37 46.45

51 Rob Slocum M 61 46.48

52 Daniel Dobbs M 28 47.13

53 Madelyn Bullen F 14 47.34

54 James Holt M 56 47.37

55 William Collier M 37 47.38

56 Brandy Cable F 27 47.42

57 Twila Burdette F 41 47.48

58 Jim Cox M 58 48.00

59 Heather Martinez F 35 48.22

60 Kristen Garrison F 31 48.41

61 Victoria Slocum F 57 48.46

62 Danielle Arnold F 25 48.57

63 Trisha Thomas F 35 49.05

64 Ambrose Wilson M 62 49.06

65 Marcia Cain F 47 49.12

66 Christina Liggett F 23 49.14

67 Audy Faulkner M 75 49.15

68 Scott Thompson M 41 49.33

69 Heather York F 35 49.37

70 Misty Blaylock F 30 49.38

71 Josh Blaylock M 30 49.39

72 Brittany Horn F 26 50.05

73 Sue Stickley F 51 50.32

74 Willis Coffey M 47 51.12

75 Julianna O'Brien F 24 51.15

76 Kelli Banks F 48 52.13

77 Amanda Sheffer F 33 52.13

78 Lori Hall F 44 52.21

79 Kristi Reynolds F 47 52.36

80 Robert Griffin M 48 53.25

81 Trevor Hemsley M 46 53.41

82 Renee' Knight F 50 53.46

83 Monica Martin F 40 53.48

84 Jerry Cox M 69 54.05

85 Penny Rutherford F 43 54.06

86 Karina Baker F 21 54.24

87 Ben Baker M 22 54.24



88 Kylie Martin F 9 54.50

89 Hannah Davis F 11 54.57

90 Destiny Hamm F 11 55.18

91 Evelyn Barker F 39 55.20

92 Rachel High F 29 55.51

93 Melanie Parsons F 43 56.18

94 Sandy Bullen F 44 56.19

95 Selena Mink F 36 56.49

96 Angela Todd F 42 56.51

97 Jason Todd M 42 56.53

98 Charon Burton F 40 57.04

99 Jil Pillion F 44 57.34

100 Heidi Engel F 48 57.37

101 Stephen Parsons M 64 58.14

102 Stacy Spoonamore F 36 58.30

103 Mary Lou Henderlight F 58 59.30

104 Courtney Turpin F 23 1.00.49

105 Alecia Elwell F 56 1.01.13

106 Dreama Hedrick F 39 1.01.19

107 Shari Proctor F 52 1.03.31

108 Geraldine Harris F 62 1.04.11

109 Ramona Hiatt F 70 1.04.49

110 Jones Hiatt M 73 1.04.50

111 Tiffany Neeley F 38 1.09.10

112 Kristin Miracle F 39 1.09.11

113 Tara Boone F 32 1.09.44

114 Leo McMillen M 76 1.10.05

115 Lori Sullivan F 50 1.13.42

116 Amber Watts F 30 1.14.12

117 Kristin Davis F 12 1.15.13

118 Destiny Brogan F 13 1.15.13

119 Cheryl McClure F 51 1.15.46

120 Sebastian Pelletier M 10 1.22.49

121 Janet Pelletier F 41 1.24.53

5K WALK

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time 

1 Walter Norris M 60 33.28

2 Karen Wilson F 55 33.55

3 Gayle DeBorde F 54 44.28

4 Rhonda Anderson F 51 45.47

5 Melissa Wilson F 35 46.20

6 Tiffany Kincaid F 30 46.21

7 Janet Blevins F 75 47.31

8 Sandra Hamm F 30 47.54

9 Barbara Congleton F 63 48.39



10 Carolyn Collins F 62 48.40

11 Shannon Ackley F 37 49.01

12 Danny Ackley III M 17 49.02

13 Alma Cable F 72 49.13

14 Phyllis Zettler F 61 49.13

15 Ann Craig F 46 49.29

16 Patrick Craig M 49 49.30

17 Destyni Gray F 19 49.33

18 Melissa Hatfield F 26 50.12

19 Lisa Mattingly F 47 50.13

20 Connie Hamm F 65 51.07

21 Barbara DeChambeau F 48 51.09

22 Lorinda Fletcher F 42 51.11

23 Greg May M 27 52.43

24 Austin Dacci M 27 52.44

25 May Arnold F 54 52.53

26 Lisa Hemsley F 48 52.54

27 Jenna Wells F 9 53.10

28 Larkey Chelsen F 30 54.47

29 Paula Davis F 48 55.38 (10)

30 Shelly Clements F 46 55.38(63)

31 Debra Roberts F 44 55.47

32 Carol Winstead F 43 55.48

33 Amy Nicely F 43 55.49

34 Janet Wells F 50 58.04

35 Liz Phelps F 51 1.03.43

36 Emily Sanders F 31 1.03.44

37 Precia Bowling F 65 1.03.45

38 Ruth Blanton F 62 1.05.14

39 Destiny Coffey F 14 1.05.16

40 Heather Helton F 15 1.05.17

41 Nitze Stinnett

42 Judith Noe

43 Angie Adams

44 Ann Abney

45 Lora Beth McKee

46 Worth Anne Harris

47 Jessi Young

Age Group Results

FEMALES

Overall Female Fastest Female Walker (5K)

Alyssa Cox 35.32 Karen Wilson 33.55



12-under

1. Kylie Martin 

2. Hannah Davis

3. Destiny Hamm

13-17

1. Madelyn Bullen

2. Destiny Brogan

18-24

1. Sarah Bowden

2. Christine Bieniosek

3. Christina Liggett

25-29

1. Kayla McClure

2. Emily Valentine

3. Brittany McClure

30-34

1. Kristen Garrison

2. Misty Blaylock

3. Amanda Sheffer

35-39

1. Becky Hardwick

2. Bobbie Perkins

3. Heather Martinez

40-44

1. Kimberly Hamilton

2. Teresa Hamilton 

3. Cheryl Mullins

45 – 49

1. Libby Barnes

2. Jennifer Gover

3. Marcia Cain 

50-54

1. Sue Stickley 

2. Renee' Knight

3. Sherri Proctor

55-59

1. Victoria Slocum



2. Mary Lou Henderlight

3. Alecia Elwell

60-64

1. Geraldine Harris 

70+

1. Ramona Hiatt

MALES

Overall Male Fastest Male Walker (5K)

Brandon Gayheart 29.03 Walter Norris 33.28

12 –under

1. Sebastian Pelletier

13-17

1. Addison Atkin

18-24

1. Michael May

2. Ben Baker

25-29

1. Jameson Cable

2. Daniel Dobbs

30-34

1. David Hays

2. Ricky Lane

3. Jeff Tyree

35-39

1. Roman La Grange

2. Vance Mitchell

3. John York

40-44

1. Alfredo Gomez

2. Adam High

3. Matt Sherrow

45-49

1. Charles Bullen 

2. John Stewart



3. Douglas Jones

50-54

1. James Bullen 

2. Lee Cain

3. Danny Barnes

55-59

1. Roger Proctor

2. William Hardin

3. James Holt

60-64

1. David Hays, Sr. 

2. Rob Slocum

3. Ambrose Wilson 

65-69

1. Jerry Cox

70+

1. Steve Goodwin

2. Audy Faulker

3. Jones Hiatt
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